A D

œ

0 1

8



PRESS RELEASE **JULY 2016**

Pullman Bangkok Hotel G **Wins Luxury Travel Guide Award 2016**

Pullman Bangkok Hotel G is delighted to announce that the hotel has won a prestigious Luxury Travel Guide Award 2016 in "Luxury Hotel & Restaurant of the Year for Bangkok."

The Luxury Travel Guide Awards represent the pinnacle of hospitality achievement, championing the best in their respective fields. The awards celebrate the very best accommodation providers in the most sought after destinations throughout the world. The Luxury Travel Guide provides readers with an objective look over holiday destinations, hotels, spas, entertainment, technology and much more.

All winners of the Luxury Travel Guide Awards are subject to rigorous assessment criteria, ensuring that only the most deserving hospitality professionals walk away with a prestigious accolade and gain a place in the awards winners' guide, which will be distributed to more than 500,000 affluent people around the world.

To win the award, Pullman Bangkok Hotel G had to compete against an unprecedented number of shortlisted companies, providing strong competition in every category.

The 5-star Pullman Bangkok Hotel G is located in the heart of Bangkok, one of Asia's most vibrant and exciting cities. Defined by cutting-edge design and a creative ambience, the chic lifestyle hotel offers 469 rooms with a hip minimalist style, contemporary comforts, and floorto-ceiling windows with panoramic views of the Bangkok skyline. With its finger on the city pulse, guests at Pullman Bangkok Hotel G can enjoy in-vogue gourmet dining experiences, sophisticated soirées, Bangkok conferences, seminars and business events, and glamorous weddings, all complemented by gracious Thai hospitality.

For more information about the hotel, please call 02 238 1991 or visit our website at www.PullmanBangkokHotelG.com.

For media liaison, please contact:

Visuwat Sudthitanakorn Marketing Communications Manager Tel: 02 238 1991 Ext. 133

Email: visuwat@pullmanbangkokhotelg.com

Nicha Pongstaporn Public Relations & Partnership Manager

Tel: 02 238 1991 Ext. 1419

Email: nicha@pullmanbangkokhotelg.com